
 
 

Chuck Hughes’ Advisory Service Profit Record 
 

Year Profit Cumulative Profit 

1999 173,207.75 173,207.75 

2000 609,213.95 782,421.70 

2001 241,300.00 1,023,721.70 

2002 394,151.25 1,417,872.95 

2003 299,925.75 1,717,798.70 

2004 483,822.24 2,201,620.94 

2005 427,304.95 2,628,925.89 

2006 787,456.80 3,416,382.69 

2007 865,297.88 4,281,680.57 

2008 402,563.04 4,684,243.61 

2009 568,706.45 5,252,950.06 

2010 478,978.81 5,731,928.87 

 

 
 
 
 
Option and stock investing involves risk and is not suitable for all investors. Only invest money you can afford to lose in 
stocks and options. Past performance does not guarantee future results. The trade entry and exit prices represent the price 
of the security at the time the recommendation was made. The advisory service trade record does not represent actual 
investment results. Trade examples are simulated and have certain limitations. Simulated results do not represent actual 
trading. Since the trades have not been executed, the results may have under or over compensated for the impact, if any, of 
certain market factors such as lack of liquidity. No representation is being made that any account will or is likely to achieve 
profit or losses similar to those shown. 
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